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HR 1166
No Stolen Trademarks Honored in America Act

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Law
Introduced: Mar 17, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Intellectual Property, Competition and the Internet.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Intellectual Property, Competition and the Internet.  (Jun 1, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/1166 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Issa, Darrell E. [R-CA-49] 
Party: Republican   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (39 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Burton, Dan [R-IN-5] R · IN Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-19] D · FL Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-21] R · FL Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-23] D · FL Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Rivera, David [R-FL-25] R · FL Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Rothman, Steven R. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-20] D · FL Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-17] D · FL Mar 17, 2011

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Mar 17, 2011

Rep. Berkley, Shelley [D-NV-1] D · NV Apr 13, 2011

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Apr 13, 2011

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-16] R · FL Apr 13, 2011

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-13] D · NJ Apr 13, 2011

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Apr 13, 2011

Rep. Altmire, Jason [D-PA-4] D · PA May 13, 2011

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL May 13, 2011

Rep. Engel, Eliot L. [D-NY-17] D · NY May 13, 2011

Rep. McIntyre, Mike [D-NC-7] D · NC May 13, 2011

Rep. Mica, John L. [R-FL-7] R · FL May 13, 2011

Rep. Herger, Wally [R-CA-2] R · CA Jun 15, 2011

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-12] R · FL Jun 15, 2011

Rep. Westmoreland, Lynn A. [R-GA-3] R · GA Jun 15, 2011

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Jul 6, 2011

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-15] R · FL Jul 6, 2011

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-18] R · FL Jul 6, 2011

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Sep 19, 2011

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Sep 19, 2011

Rep. West, Allen B. [R-FL-22] R · FL Sep 19, 2011

Rep. Mack, Connie [R-FL-14] R · FL Sep 26, 2011

Rep. Roskam, Peter J. [R-IL-6] R · IL Sep 29, 2011

Rep. Stearns, Cliff [R-FL-6] R · FL Oct 4, 2011

Rep. Miller, Jeff [R-FL-1] R · FL Oct 11, 2011

Rep. Adams, Sandy [R-FL-24] R · FL Oct 18, 2011

Rep. Barrow, John [D-GA-12] D · GA Dec 19, 2011

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-3] D · FL Dec 19, 2011

Rep. Payne, Donald M. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Dec 19, 2011

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-5] R · FL Feb 21, 2012

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 13, 2012

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001149
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000610
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000600
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000255
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000590
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000462
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000797
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000808
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000596
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001231
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001259
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000583
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001165
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000804
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000362
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001045
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000485
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000689
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000528
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000593
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000796
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001243
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000599
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000435
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/C000556
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000807
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001155
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000580
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001144
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000366
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001252
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000149
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000185
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000034


Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Judiciary Committee House Referred to Jun 1, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Law

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

112 S 603 Related bill Mar 16, 2011: Read twice and referred to the Committee on the Judiciary.

Summary  (as of Mar 17, 2011) 

No Stolen Trademarks Honored in America Act - Amends the Department of Commerce and Related Agencies

Appropriations Act, 1999 to prohibit U.S. courts from recognizing, enforcing, or otherwise validating any assertion of

rights by an individual (under current law, by a designated Cuban national) of a mark, trade name, or commercial name

that was used in connection with a business or assets that were confiscated by the Cuban government unless the original

owner of such mark or name, or such owner's bona fide successor, has expressly consented. Applies such prohibition

only if the individual asserting the rights knew or had reason to know at the time of acquiring the rights asserted that the

mark or name was the same or substantially similar to the mark or name used in connection with the business or assets

that were confiscated.

Actions Timeline

Jun 1, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Intellectual Property, Competition and the Internet.
Mar 17, 2011: Introduced in House
Mar 17, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on the Judiciary.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.

https://legilist.com/bill/112/s/603
https://legilist.com

